Year 2016

Gary Nelson

Steve Carruthers
Sara Park
Darquise Robinson
Lewis Martin

TOTAL

Honourarium MILEAGE Registration Fees Rooms & Meals Cell

Committee TOTAL

Council Commitiee Council Committee Council Committee Coungil

$11,994.84 $1,418.79 $1,061.00 $1,446.94
$8,997.60 $0.00 $425.00 $0.00
$8,987.60 $390.99 $636.00 $758.82
$8,997.60 $0.00 $425.00 30.00
$8,997.60 $0.00 $610.10 $0.00

$47,985.24 $0.00 $1,809.78 $0.00 $3,057.10 $0.00 $2,205.76

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-798

Nancy J. Gladun, Deputy Clerk

467.50 $16,389.07

§9,422.60

$10,783.41

$9,422.80

$9,507.70

$0.00 $467.50 $55,525.38




